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Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade - especial IN4 e IN5

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-10

Inic. IV

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5,0 5,2  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade - especial IN4 e IN5

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-10

Inic. V

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 97360 Diana Ribeiro Coelho CPAre APMin Reprovado4,8 4,7 4,7  4,7

2 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,2  5,2

3 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,7  4,8

4 99974 Ana Beatriz Sousa CCPA APMin Aprovado5,2 5,2 5,4  5,3
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Pat. Livre I

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 95292 Leonor Costa Fernandes GNA APMin Aprovado5,3 5,1 5,2  5,2

2 91308 Madalena Carvalho Coutinho HCF APMin Aprovado5 5,2 5,3  5,2

3 97398 Ariana Lima Abreu HCF APMin Aprovado4,8 5,1 5,2  5,0

4 93735 Débora Rosário Sobral HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5,2  5,1

5 98327 Leonor Guerreiro Silva HCF APMin Reprovado4,6 4,7 4,8  4,7

6 89331 Maria Miguel Cardoso FAC APMin Aprovado5,1 4,8 5,1  5,0

7 86880 Amélia Marques Novais FAC APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5,1  5,0

8 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui APMin Não Patinou

9 104763 Maria Carolina Lopes APGui APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5,2  5,1

10 94698 Leonor Antunes Freitas APGui APMin Aprovado4,8 5,1 5  5,0

11 98152 Violeta Freitas Araújo APGui APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5  5,0

12 100071 Maria Miguel Freitas APGui APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5  5,0

13 93391 Beatriz Gomes Silva APGui APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,8  4,6

14 96423 Ana Benedita Luzio APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

15 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui APMin Não Patinou

16 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui APMin Reprovado4,6 4,8 4,8  4,7

17 99330 Júlia Borges Valente APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,2  5,1

18 96459 Eva Pinto Fertuzinhos CART APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

19 97661 Constança Dinis Marinho CART APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,8  4,7

20 97930 Francisca Ribeiro Silva CART APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,7  4,6

21 100567 Nayda Maria Mota CPAre APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

22 99065 Gabriela Correia Lobo CPAre APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,6  4,5

23 100639 Andrea Dalessandra Velasquez CPAre APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,7  4,7

24 77870 Lia Teibão Pinto APBrg APMin Reprovado4 4 4,2  4,1

25 98195 Benjamim Rodrigues Bem APBrg APMin Não Patinou
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Pat. Livre I

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

26 96454 Matilde Lopes Oliveira APBrg APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

27 91499 Leonor Xisto Martins APBrg APMin Reprovado4,6 4,5 4,5  4,5

28 86482 Ema Esteves Fernandes ADPM APMin Não Patinou

29 92448 Soraia Letícia Passos ACAct APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

30 92252 Matilde Rainha Costa ACAct APMin Aprovado5 4,8 5,1  5,0

31 97023 Jana Leite Rauber EPAB APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

32 98979 Petra  Silva EPAB APMin Reprovado4,6 4,7 4,6  4,6

33 96938 Tiago Filipe Pires EPAB APMin Aprovado5,2 5 5  5,1

34 99015 Joana Pereira Leite EPAB APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,5  4,5

35 97024 Noa Leite rauber EPAB APMin Reprovado4,5 4,7 4,5  4,6
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Pat. Livre II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 96939 Ana matilde Teixeira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

2 97023 Jana Leite Rauber EPAB APMin Não Patinou

3 82540 Sara Santiago Gouveia FAC APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,6  4,5

4 76514 Joana Filipa Mendes FAC APMin Reprovado4,6 4,4 4,4  4,5

5 94256 Sara Ribeiro Palmeira APBrg APMin Reprovado4,5 4,7 4,7  4,6

6 95620 Lucia Del Agudo APBrg APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,8  4,7

7 100639 Andrea Dalessandra Velasquez CPAre APMin Não Patinou

8 100468 Julieta La Arechandieta CPAre APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5,1  5,1

9 98237 Ana Leonor Machado RAHC APMin Não Patinou

10 87878 Ana Carolina Abreu RAHC APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

11 98218 Rita Quina Miranda GNA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

12 95290 Ema Duarte Silva GNA APMin Reprovado4,7 4,8 4,8  4,8

13 93392 Carolina Oliveira Mourão GNA APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

14 90553 Matilde Sofia Dantas ADCRMP APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

15 90662 Joana Afonso Pinheiro ADCRMP APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

16 78958 Joana Rita Correia CCPA APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

17 83889 Gabriela Dias Fernandes ACAct APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

18 99355 Leonor Pereira Lourenço APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

19 98842 Carolina Costa Henriques APGui APMin Aprovado5 4,8 5,1  5,0

20 100071 Maria Miguel Freitas APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

21 104763 Maria Carolina Lopes APGui APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

22 89086 Maria Vitória Costa APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

23 98846 Francisca Costa Henriques APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

24 96127 Catarina Almerinda Faria HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

25 98320 Catarina Leite Aston HCB APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,2  5,1
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Pat. Livre II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

26 95442 Fernanda Vilan Costa HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

27 95440 Gabriela Vilan Costa HCB APMin Reprovado4,3 4,3 4,10,5  4,2

28 94687 Lara Fernandes Martins CART APMin Aprovado4,8 5 5,1  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Pat. Livre III

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 93731 Núria Cepa Silva HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

2 93712 Beatriz Ribeiro Correia HCF APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

3 91204 Sara Celeiro Gonçalves ADCRMP APMin Reprovado4,9 4,7 4,8  4,8

4 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

5 98846 Francisca Costa Henriques APGui APMin Não Patinou

6 99355 Leonor Pereira Lourenço APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

7 98842 Carolina Costa Henriques APGui APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,7  4,7

8 98320 Catarina Leite Aston HCB APMin Reprovado4,7 4,8 4,7  4,7
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Pat. Livre IV

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 78733 Diana Matilde Dias CCPA APMin Reprovado4,6 4,8 4,8  4,7

2 93283 Beatriz Quarentei Castro GNA APMin Reprovado4,6 4,4 4,3  4,4

3 77745 Ana Beatriz Barroso GNA APMin Reprovado4,4 4,4 4,4  4,4

4 93288 Maria Francisca Ribeiro EPAB APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5  5,0

5 94258 Helena Araújo Viana HCB APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,4  4,5

6 76032 Ana Gabriela Magalhães HCB APMin Reprovado4 4,4 4,2  4,2

7 85577 Carolina Pires Arroja HCB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,2 5,2  5,2

8 92799 Francisca Costa Pereira HCB APMin Reprovado4,3 4,6 4,4  4,4

9 91716 Leonor Henriques Marques APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

10 95350 Lara Ferreira Salgado APGui APMin Reprovado4,4 4,5 4,5  4,5

11 98940 Maria Leonor Sá APGui APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

12 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui APMin Não Patinou

13 93240 Jénifer Silva Ferreira APGui APMin Reprovado4,3 4,4 4,3  4,3

14 97178 Beatriz Alegria Cunha APGui APMin Reprovado4,4 4,4 4,5  4,4

15 97177 Maria Luís Macedo APGui APMin Reprovado4,3 4,4 4,3  4,3

16 91278 Matilde Oliveira Carvalho CPAre APMin Não Patinou

17 85679 Catarina Tarrio Lima HCF APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

18 83353 Maria Francisca Faia FAC APMin Reprovado4,5 4,5 4,5  4,5

19 80456 Maria Gonçalves Dias APBrg APMin Aprovado5,0 5,0 5,0  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Solo Dance I

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 96938 Tiago Filipe Pires EPAB APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

2 99065 Gabriela Correia Lobo CPAre APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

3 100567 Nayda Maria Mota CPAre APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

4 97360 Diana Ribeiro Coelho CPAre APMin Não Patinou

5 100219 Mafalda Nuno Rodrigues CPAre APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

6 100468 Julieta La Arechandieta CPAre APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

7 99974 Ana Beatriz Sousa CCPA APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

8 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

9 99355 Leonor Pereira Lourenço APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

10 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

11 94717 Leonor Gonçalves Teixeira APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

12 98842 Carolina Costa Henriques APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

13 96423 Ana Benedita Luzio APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

14 100071 Maria Miguel Freitas APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

15 98846 Francisca Costa Henriques APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

16 86485 Marta Meleiro Domingues ADPM APMin Não Patinou

17 96459 Eva Pinto Fertuzinhos CART APMin Não Patinou

18 91499 Leonor Xisto Martins APBrg APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

19 77870 Lia Teibão Pinto APBrg APMin Aprovado5,0 5,0 4,9  5,0
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Solo Dance II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 79553 Inês Francisca Badim EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

2 79584 Marta Daniela Teixeira EPAB APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5,1  5,1

3 97023 Jana Leite Rauber EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

4 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5  5,1

5 98643 Francisca Pereira Lourenço ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5,1 4,9  5,0

6 90664 Maria Barreiros Vaz ADCRMP APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

7 90553 Matilde Sofia Dantas ADCRMP APMin Aprovado4,8 5,1 5  5,0

8 90547 Pedro Araújo Pinto ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 5,2  5,1

9 94260 Maria João Santos APBrg APMin Reprovado4,8 4,7 4,8  4,8

10 93735 Débora Rosário Sobral HCF APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

11 100639 Andrea Dalessandra Velasquez CPAre APMin Aprovado5,3 5,1 5,2  5,2

12 96452 Martim António Machado CPAre APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5  5,0

13 96425 Luana Jácome Fernandes CART APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5  5,0

14 97243 Ana Rita Fernandes CART APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

15 99330 Júlia Borges Valente APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

16 98152 Violeta Freitas Araújo APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,2  5,1

17 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5  5,1

18 89088 Carolina Abreu Machado APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5,1  5,1

19 95290 Ema Duarte Silva GNA APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

20 98179 Daniela Silva Soares GNA APMin Aprovado5,3 5,1 5,1  5,2

21 98180 Erica Teixeira Oliveira GNA APMin Aprovado5,4 5,1 5  5,2

22 95289 Matilde Costa Fernandes GNA APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,2  5,1

23 91554 Carolina Gabriela Nobre GNA APMin Aprovado5,2 5,1 5,2  5,2

24 97033 Laura Cunha Fernandes GNA APMin Aprovado5,3 5,2 5,3  5,3

25 93285 Maria Inês Lemos GNA APMin Não Patinou
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Solo Dance II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

26 93283 Beatriz Quarentei Castro GNA APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5,2  5,1
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OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Solo Dance III

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 87389 Inês Canário Oliveira APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5  5,0

2 95350 Lara Ferreira Salgado APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

3 98940 Maria Leonor Sá APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

4 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

5 82506 Carolina Antunes Mendes CART APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

6 83930 Alberta Leite Ribeiro CART APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5  5,1

7 82505 Vitória Martins Lopes CART APMin Aprovado5,3 5,2 5,3  5,3

8 77411 Andreia Lopes Silva CART APMin Não Patinou

9 86029 Ana Margarida Mendes GNA APMin Aprovado5 5 5,1  5,0

10 93373 Lara Antunes Horta GNA APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

11 93738 Margarida Silva Oliveira RAHC APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

12 95471 Carolina Pires Fernandes APBrg APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

13 94256 Sara Ribeiro Palmeira APBrg APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,7  4,6

14 85674 Matilde Moreira Sousa HCF APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

15 90550 Miguel Esteves Alves ADCRMP APMin Reprovado4,6 4,7 4,8  4,7

16 90516 Raquel Alves Freitas ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,2 5,1 5  5,1

17 90555 Inês Pires Afonso ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,0 5,0 5,0  5,0
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Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAIE - Provas de Acesso Iniciação e Especialidade

EPAB (Arco de Baúlhe) | 2024-02-10 - 2024-02-11

Solo Dance IV

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 86457 Andreia Fernandes Alves ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

2 87262 Helena Silva Ferreira CCPA APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

3 84454 Bárbara Fernandes Leiras CCPA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,9 4,9  4,9

4 88178 Inês Fernandes Correia CCPA APMin Reprovado4,7 4,6 4,6  4,6

5 84694 Beatriz Maria Senra CCPA APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,9  4,8

6 89905 Simão Lopes Aires APA APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

7 80136 Margarida Sousa Freitas APA APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

8 91719 Anaísa Gonçalves Azevedo APA APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5,1  5,0

9 83239 Maria Inês Carvalho EPAB APMin Aprovado5,1 5 4,9  5,0

10 77176 Maria Beatriz Ribeiro EPAB APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

11 93420 Francisca Filipe Bogas CPAre APMin Não Patinou

12 80170 Luisa Filipe Soares CPAre APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

13 76036 Beatriz Ribeiro Sousa HCB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,2 5,5  5,3

14 85679 Catarina Tarrio Lima HCF APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

15 97177 Maria Luís Macedo APGui APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,8  4,7

16 71399 Lara Machado Cardoso APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5,2  5,0

17 91716 Leonor Henriques Marques APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5,1 5  5,0

18 83259 Mia Francisca Amorim APBrg APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

19 87060 Mafalda Cepa Santos APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

20 76037 Mafalda Queirós Cruz APBrg APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5  5,1

21 95469 Catarina Pires Fernandes APBrg APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,8  4,7

22 69366 Hugo Manuel Vieira CART APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8

23 72931 Alexandre Magno Mendes CART APMin Aprovado5,5 5,3 5,4  5,4

24 86030 Maria Inês Castro CART APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

25 82505 Vitória Martins Lopes CART APMin Aprovado5,0 5,0 4,9  5,0
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1 125171 Leonor Maria Rodrigues CCPA APMin Aprovado5,6 5,4 5,4  5,5

2 123828 Débora Filipa Sá CCPA APMin Aprovado5,3 5,2 5,5  5,3

3 125227 Débora Vieira Neiva CCPA APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,3  5,2

4 101226 VALENTINA GUEDES BOGAS CCPA APMin Aprovado5,5 5,3 5,4  5,4

5 102253 Rute José Afonso ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,2 5,3 5,3  5,3

6 124530 Danielly Fernanda Santos ADCRMP APMin Não Patinou

7 124527 Carolina Sousa Alves ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,3  5,2

8 98096 Érica Esteves Domingues ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,2 5,3 5,3  5,3

9 124584 Sara Pinto Barreiros ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,3 5,4 5,3  5,3

10 125098 Margarida Tinoco Magalhães APBrg APMin Aprovado5,2 5,2 5,4  5,3

11 102652 Ana Carolina Santos APBrg APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5,1  5,0

12 96458 Teresa Garrido Vital APBrg APMin Reprovado4,5 4,4 4,5  4,5

13 99966 Mia Nicole Sanchez APBrg APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

14 124687 Clara Araújo Jaques APBrg APMin Aprovado5,4 5,3 5,4  5,4

15 124810 Maria Carolina Costa APBrg APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

16 124542 Sara Martins Moreira APBrg APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,2  5,2

17 124756 Laura Martins Lopes ACAct APMin Não Patinou

18 105303 Leonor Campos Lobo ACAct APMin Não Patinou

19 105097 Carlota Machado Silva ACAct APMin Não Patinou

20 123489 Ana Beatriz Giesteira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

21 104584 Lisa Caridade Pereira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

22 124744  Maria Barbosa Ferraz ACAct APMin Não Patinou

23 104645 Lara Caridade Pereira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

24 123488 Sara Faria Silva ACAct APMin Não Patinou

25 102261 Maria Torres Basto EPAB APMin Aprovado5,8 5,6 5,5  5,6
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26 125136 Maria Francisca Gonçalves EPAB APMin Aprovado5,9 5,6 5,5  5,7

27 125135 Maria Magalhaes Alves EPAB APMin Aprovado6 5,7 5,5  5,7

28 102189 Pedro Daniel Moura EPAB APMin Aprovado5,6 5,4 5,3  5,4

29 99446 Maria José Vilaça HCB APMin Aprovado5,5 5,3 5,5  5,4

30 123703 Matilde Miranda Monteiro HCB APMin Aprovado5,3 5,4 5,4  5,4

31 123492 Gabriela Carvalho Rito HCB APMin Aprovado5,6 5,4 5,4  5,5

32 125031 Ana Pedro Borges HCB APMin Aprovado5,3 5,3 5,4  5,3

33 123702 Leonor Costa Pereira HCB APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5,3  5,1

34 123891 Maria Carolina Ferreira HCB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,4 5,4  5,3

35 103408 Ana Marta Rocha HCB APMin Aprovado5,9 5,5 5,4  5,6

36 103406 Afonso Miguel Rocha HCB APMin Aprovado5,4 5,3 5,3  5,3

37 125180 Margarida Afonso Dias ADPM APMin Aprovado5,2 5,2 5,4  5,3

38 125184 Leonor Silva Alves ADPM APMin Aprovado5,7 5,5 5,5  5,6

39 125172 Alexia Nogueira Fernandes ADPM APMin Aprovado5,6 5,5 5,5  5,5

40 125178 Petra Esteves Ponte ADPM APMin Aprovado5,3 5,4 5,4  5,4

41 125175 Eugénia Popesku ADPM APMin Aprovado5,5 5,4 5,4  5,4

42 125181 Maria Miguel Gomes ADPM APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5,2  5,1

43 125173 Aline Ponzo Nascimento ADPM APMin Aprovado5 5 5,2  5,1

44 125176 Camila Santos Rodrigues ADPM APMin Aprovado6 5,5 5,5  5,7

45 125182 Leonor Enes Monteiro ADPM APMin Aprovado5,4 5,5 5,5  5,5
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1 99965 Mafalda Leite Silva HCB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,3 5,2  5,2

2 103115 Carminho Luis Rodrigues HCB APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

3 103408 Ana Marta Rocha HCB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,2 5,2  5,2

4 100467 Luísa Rodrigues Viana HCB APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,3  5,2

5 105397 Lara Pereira machado EPAB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,3 5,3  5,3

6 104892 Helena Silva Pereira EPAB APMin Aprovado5,1 5,3 5,3  5,2

7 104206 Flor Gonçalves Carvalho EPAB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,1 5  5,1

8 104758 Julia Freire Abraços APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

9 104609 Matilde Teixeira Gomes APBrg APMin Reprovado4,6 4,6 4,6  4,6

10 98743 Camila Fontes Coelho APBrg APMin Reprovado4,5 4,6 4,6  4,6

11 105301 Camila Jorge Freitas APBrg APMin Aprovado5,3 5,2 5,2  5,2

12 104522 Clara Ferreira Rodrigues APBrg APMin Aprovado5,2 5 4,8  5,0

13 125176 Camila Santos Rodrigues ADPM APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,1  5,1

14 104761 Ariana Galiza Sousa CCPA APMin Não Patinou

15 105102 Flor Batista Santos CCPA APMin Não Patinou

16 103072 Gabriela Vieira Pimenta ACAct APMin Não Patinou

17 104646 Joana Afonso Macedo ACAct APMin Não Patinou

18 105034 Mariana Ferraz Araújo ACAct APMin Não Patinou

19 105032 Devi Morgado Braga ACAct APMin Não Patinou

20 123489 Ana Beatriz Giesteira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

21 97242 Matilde Ribeiro Silva CART APMin Não Patinou

22 124527 Carolina Sousa Alves ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

23 98096 Érica Esteves Domingues ADCRMP APMin Não Patinou

24 103232 Margarida Rodrigues Lira ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0
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25 98213 Inês Sofia Silva ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5  5,0

26 99178 Lia Garelha Rodrigues ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

27 102141 Ainara Rodriguez Alvarez ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0
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1 103922 Teodora Vaz Coronetti ADPM APMin Aprovado5,2 5,1 5,1  5,1

2 104520 Mafalda Costa Oliveira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

3 104583 Diana Sousa Moreira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

4 101637 Luana Pinheiro Seara ACAct APMin Não Patinou

5 104519 Luísa Álvares Gomes ACAct APMin Não Patinou

6 101278 Ana Luísa Dias CCPA APMin Não Patinou

7 104549 Inês Dias Matos APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

8 102208 Maria Francisca Duarte APBrg APMin Não Patinou

9 102285 Emilie Presa Parente APBrg APMin Não Patinou

10 100487 Lara Tateo Sa EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

11 99450 Margarida Carvalho Sousa EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

12 97025 Lia leite rauber EPAB APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

13 98631 Ana Margarida Magalhães HCB APMin Aprovado5,3 5,3 5,3  5,3

14 102480 Catarina Daniela Malheiro HCB APMin Aprovado5,2 5,3 5,2  5,2

15 100466 Isabel Rodrigues Viana HCB APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

16 90542 Lara Costa Rego ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

17 99593 Bianca Cunha Gonçalves ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

18 90527 Inês Alves Pereira ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,2 5,2 5,1  5,2
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1 103882 Sofia Popesku ADPM APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

2 103603 Matilde Terroso Almeida APBrg APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,1  5,1

3 104543 Iana Manuel Francesko APBrg APMin Aprovado5,1 5,2 5,1  5,1

4 102891 Luana Macedo Carvalho APBrg APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5,1  5,1

5 94485 Ana Catarina Ferreira CCPA APMin Não Patinou

6 99978 Cyara Silva Oliveira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

7 97279 Bianca Pereira Magalhaes EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

8 90527 Inês Alves Pereira ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

9 90548 Mariana Sofia Amorim ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

10 98745 Magali Costa Pereira ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5,1 4,9  5,0

11 90545 Carlota Emilia Gonçalves ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

12 101322 Martim Vilaboa Coelho ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

13 100634 Leonor Melim Ramos ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5  5,1

14 103773 Bianca Regueiro Costa ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

15 102479 Maria Matilde Basteiro ADCRMP APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,7  4,8

16 104583 Diana Sousa Moreira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

17 94688 Mariana Vieira Pimenta ACAct APMin Não Patinou

18 96409 Francisca Isabel Ribeiro HCB APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5,1  5,1

19 99334 Leonor Castro Jesus APGui APMin Não Patinou

20 103416 Matilde Fernandes Sá APGui APMin Não Patinou

21 99286 Leonor Machado Novais APGui APMin Não Patinou
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1 102891 Luana Macedo Carvalho APBrg APMin Aprovado5,2 5,1 5  5,1

2 103604 Ana Leonor Guerreiro APBrg APMin Aprovado5,3 5,3 5,2  5,3

3 103603 Matilde Terroso Almeida APBrg APMin Aprovado5,3 5,1 5  5,1

4 102651 Lorena Gabriela Macedo APBrg APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 5,1  5,1

5 98745 Magali Costa Pereira ADCRMP APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

6 90545 Carlota Emilia Gonçalves ADCRMP APMin Reprovado4,7 4,7 4,6  4,7

7 101322 Martim Vilaboa Coelho ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

8 90552 Inês Rodrigues Alves ADCRMP APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5,1  5,1

9 91202 Matilde Rodrigues Esteves ADCRMP APMin Não Patinou

10 98910 Carolina Lima Ferreira ACAct APMin Não Patinou

11 103074 Maria Filipe Gomes ACAct APMin Não Patinou

12 98321 Francisco Dinis Teixeira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 5,1 5,1  5,1

13 99978 Cyara Silva Oliveira EPAB APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5,1  5,0

14 103416 Matilde Fernandes Sá APGui APMin Não Patinou
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